
F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-1st Shift-Biology, Chemistry, Physics

1st Merit List

Sr.No. Application ID Applicant Name Roll No Board Program Submission Mode Marks Total
Marks Percentage Status

1 242203843 RAMIZA HAFSA 818772 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-18 Student 1161 1200 96.75 On
Merit

2 242236037 ZUNAIRA SARFRAZ 817324 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 1155 1200 96.25 On
Merit

3 242221112 SABA LATIF 816343 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 1152 1200 96.00 On
Merit

4 242277430 ZAINAB FARHAN 718773 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-27 Student 1146 1200 95.50 On
Merit

5 242229596 GHULAM AYESHA 720280 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 1144 1200 95.33 On
Merit

6 242210284 TEHREEM HAMID 719574 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 1140 1200 95.00 On
Merit

7 242231228 UMAMA IFTIKHAR 720253 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 1139 1200 94.92 On
Merit

8 242218184 FIZZA AHMAD 816806 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Manual 1130 1200 94.17 On
Merit

9 242324350 FAIQA BUKHARI 718020 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-02 Student 1129 1200 94.08 On
Merit

10 242197131 ZOYA RASHEED 817067 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-13 Student 1121 1200 93.42 On
Merit

11 242220117 AREEBA MEHMOOD 719526 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-21 Student 1119 1200 93.25 On
Merit

12 242306351 HAFSA RIAZ 729996 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-31 Student 1116 1200 93.00 On
Merit

13 242209997 MAIMOONA HASSAN 816546 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Manual 1107 1200 92.25 On
Merit

14 242217858 HIJAB ZAINAB 816886 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Manual 1107 1200 92.25 On
Merit

15 242202678 RIDA FATIMA 201605 BISE D.G.
Khan

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-16 Student 1101 1200 91.75 On
Merit

16 242239439 ANOUSH FATIMA 720484 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 1101 1200 91.75 On
Merit

17 242245970 SUMAIRA BIBI 731931 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-25 Student 1096 1100 99.64 On
Merit

18 242208100 IMAN FATIMA 719555 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 1095 1200 91.25 On
Merit

19 242229133 FIZA 719625 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 1095 1200 91.25 On
Merit

20 242204273 HAFSA MARYAM 719792 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-18 Student 1094 1200 91.17 On
Merit
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21 242304746 RUQYIA FATIMA 719246 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-30 Student 1093 1200 91.08 On
Merit

22 242265577 AREEBA SHAFIQUE 157325 BISE
Multan

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-26 Student 1089 1200 90.75 On
Merit

23 242286550 KHADIJA BIBI 821237 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-29 Student 1081 1200 90.08 On
Merit

24 242204596 NOREEN FIAZ 821254 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-18 Student 1080 1200 90.00 On
Merit

25 242227989 SEHRISH SHAHID 720018 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 1075 1200 89.58 On
Merit

26 242220443 SUMMAYA ZAHID 719761 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 1074 1200 89.50 On
Merit

27 242220616 AREEBA SHOUKAT 718014 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 1074 1200 89.50 On
Merit

28 242215174 ASMA WAZEER 818091 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 1069 1200 89.08 On
Merit

29 242288522 ZAHRA AFZAL 817593 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-29 Student 1066 1200 88.83 On
Merit

30 242255340 FATIMA ILYASS 816933 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-25 Student 1065 1200 88.75 On
Merit

31 242265813 SAIRA TAHIR 718148 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-26 Student 1047 1200 87.25 On
Merit

32 242194370 MUNEEBA RIAZ 719807 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-12 Student 1045 1200 87.08 On
Merit

33 242288096 KIRAN 818126 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-29 Student 1045 1200 87.08 On
Merit

34 242288660 FATIMA AFZAL 817616 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-29 Student 1045 1200 87.08 On
Merit

35 242233165 KAINAT IQBAL 821252 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 1044 1200 87.00 On
Merit

36 242197072 KHADIJAH KHAN 720171 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-13 Student 1042 1200 86.83 On
Merit

37 242269346 ZOYA BIBI 817048 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-26 Student 1036 1200 86.33 On
Merit

38 242222884 LARAIB SHAKEEL 719582 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 1032 1200 86.00 On
Merit

39 242350250 SANIA NAWAZ 816358 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-07 Student 1029 1200 85.75 On
Merit

40 242362356 RIDA MARYAM 723398 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-08 Student 1025 1200 85.42 On
Merit

41 242208690 BUSHRA AZIZ 817741 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 1024 1200 85.33 On
Merit

42 242265509 DURR-E-SHEHWAR
KHAN 818490 BISE

Bahawalpur
F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-26 Student 1024 1200 85.33 On
Merit
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43 242193984 SAIQA ABID 816563 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-11 Student 1023 1200 85.25 On
Merit

44 242309519 SAWERA RIAZ 821382 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-31 Student 1023 1200 85.25 On
Merit

45 242210083 MUSKAN ASGHAR 818006 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 1021 1200 85.08 On
Merit

46 242204513 LAIBA AMIR 818797 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-18 Student 1019 1200 84.92 On
Merit

47 242261490 MANAHIL ASGHAR 720553 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-25 Student 1019 1200 84.92 On
Merit

48 242204245 SALMA BILAL 718797 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-18 Student 1016 1200 84.67 On
Merit

49 242208914 FATIMA NAEEM 717684 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 1016 1200 84.67 On
Merit

50 242300990 AURAB FATIMA 719117 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-30 Student 1013 1200 84.42 On
Merit

51 242200127 TAYYEBA ARIF 719337 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-15 Student 1009 1200 84.08 On
Merit

52 242367940 SUMAIRA 724676 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-09 Student 1007 1200 83.92 On
Merit

53 242209368 NAGINA TABASSUM 720307 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 1005 1200 83.75 On
Merit

54 242223791 ABEERA KHALID 817540 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 996 1200 83.00 On
Merit

55 242195239 UJALA KHURSHEED 818739 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-12 Student 994 1200 82.83 On
Merit

56 242234288 NIMRA MUQADDAS 107515 BISE
Multan

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 994 1200 82.83 On
Merit

57 242208850 AMAMA 818217 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 992 1200 82.67 On
Merit

58 242215377 YUSRA FATIMA 818065 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 990 1200 82.50 On
Merit

59 242266234 LAIBA 720092 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-26 Student 983 1200 81.92 On
Merit

60 242222812 MUSKAN FATIMA 719954 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 980 1200 81.67 On
Merit

61 242210642 MISBAH BIBI 724530 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 969 1200 80.75 On
Merit

62 242289091 AYESHA FATIMA 816890 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-29 Student 969 1200 80.75 On
Merit

63 242214049 GHULAM ZAHRA 719770 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 967 1200 80.58 On
Merit

64 242223410 MAHEEN FIYAZ 816531 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 967 1200 80.58 On
Merit
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65 242193374 IRAM HAMEED 818491 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-11 Student 964 1200 80.33 On
Merit

66 242211232 SIDRA RAB NAWAZ 818336 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 962 1200 80.17 On
Merit

67 242217498 TEHREEM FATIMA 818314 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Manual 960 1200 80.00 On
Merit

68 242228179 UMAMA ARSHAD 816863 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 959 1200 79.92 On
Merit

69 242234217 ZARA SHABBIR 718036 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 957 1200 79.75 On
Merit

70 242305526 YASHFA 816424 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-30 Student 957 1200 79.75 On
Merit

71 242228049 MARIA BIBI 719505 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 956 1200 79.67 On
Merit

72 242339297 AROOJ FATIMA 821172 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-05 Student 953 1200 79.42 On
Merit

73 242273821 AYESHA NOOR 724684 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-26 Student 946 1200 78.83 On
Merit

74 242235321 SYEDA TASMIA
AMJAD 720388 BISE

Bahawalpur
F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 945 1200 78.75 On
Merit

75 242317553 SHIZA LATIF 821187 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-01 Student 939 1200 78.25 On
Merit

76 242223083 HADIQA AFRIDI 817604 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 938 1200 78.17 On
Merit

77 242203541 AYESHA KIRAN 820107 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-18 Student 937 1100 85.18 On
Merit

78 242210708 SONIA YASMEEN 724650 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 936 1200 78.00 On
Merit

79 242237665 AIMAN RASHEED 818465 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 935 1200 77.92 On
Merit

80 242233766 AYESHA ATTIQUE 818248 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 932 1200 77.67 On
Merit

81 242250862 UMAIMA ZAFFAR 717402 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-25 Student 929 1200 77.42 On
Merit

82 242242560 SADAF NIAZ 723545 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 927 1200 77.25 On
Merit

83 242235249 WAJEEHA KHALID 719982 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 926 1200 77.17 On
Merit

84 242196868 KASHAF ABID 719511 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-13 Student 925 1200 77.08 On
Merit

85 242222306 HAYA FATIMA 718550 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 924 1200 77.00 On
Merit

86 242267766 TAYYABA ZAHRA 721384 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-26 Student 924 1100 84.00 On
Merit
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87 242233855 AREEBA ATTA 718829 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 914 1200 76.17 On
Merit

88 242222977 KHADIJA KOUSAR 818667 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 913 1200 76.08 On
Merit

89 242209134 RIFFAT RIAZ 718112 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 911 1200 75.92 On
Merit

90 242215605 TABARKA IMRAN 818227 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 911 1200 75.92 On
Merit

91 242368985 ZAINAB MALIK 724543 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-09 Student 910 1200 75.83 On
Merit

92 242228716 KINZA ISHTIAQ 817163 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 909 1200 75.75 On
Merit

93 242249892 REHMAT BATOOL 720420 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-25 Student 907 1200 75.58 On
Merit

94 242232207 JAVERIA SHABBIR 817174 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Manual 906 1200 75.50 On
Merit

95 242246749 IQRA NAWAZ 137927 BISE
Multan

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-25 Student 905 1200 75.42 On
Merit

96 242316047 FATIMA-BINTE-AZMAT 817834 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-01 Student 905 1200 75.42 On
Merit

97 242370203 AREEBA KANWAL 745128 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-10 Student 904 1100 82.18 On
Merit

98 242202020 TOOBA BAKHTAWAR 818330 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-15 Manual 903 1200 75.25 On
Merit

99 242279303 FARIHA ZAHRA 817523 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-27 Student 903 1200 75.25 On
Merit

100 242256739 MISBAH BIBI 821310 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-25 Student 902 1200 75.17 On
Merit

101 242205980 AFIFA IFTIKHAR 718330 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-18 Student 899 1200 74.92 On
Merit

102 242268979 MALAIKA SIRAJ 816797 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-26 Student 899 1200 74.92 On
Merit

103 242234334 UZMA ANEES 720200 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 897 1200 74.75 On
Merit

104 242365621 AYESHA BIBI 816344 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-09 Student 897 1200 74.75 On
Merit

105 242213619 FAIZA EHTRAM 816615 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 895 1200 74.58 On
Merit

106 242335416 AFSANA BIBI 717292 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-05 Student 894 1200 74.50 On
Merit

107 242235359 AYESHA ZIA 718923 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 891 1200 74.25 On
Merit

108 242237275 SIBGHA USMAN 719149 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 891 1200 74.25 On
Merit
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109 242269638 SHAILA GULZAR 718591 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-26 Student 891 1200 74.25 On
Merit

110 242209265 AJIA YASIR 818134 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 890 1200 74.17 On
Merit

111 242233680 SANIA ZIA 817859 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 889 1200 74.08 On
Merit

112 242299446 MARYAM AKMAL 818128 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-30 Student 884 1200 73.67 On
Merit

113 242232317 UME-HANI 816576 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Manual 883 1200 73.58 On
Merit

114 242289363 RIMSHA BIBI 818645 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-29 Student 880 1200 73.33 On
Merit

115 242227489 EMAN FATIMA 817130 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 876 1200 73.00 On
Merit

116 242366142 IQRA BIBI 202645 BISE D.G.
Khan

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-09 Student 876 1200 73.00 On
Merit

117 242213837 SANIA BATOOL 817900 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 875 1200 72.92 On
Merit

118 242234474 ANIQA EMAN 816311 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 871 1200 72.58 On
Merit

119 242200782 LAIBA BIBI 723577 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-15 Student 868 1200 72.33 On
Merit

120 242302257 RUQIA AKMAL 817344 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-30 Student 867 1200 72.25 On
Merit

121 242308694 AINA MUSKAN 816285 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-31 Student 866 1200 72.17 On
Merit

122 242222524 SHANZA HANIF 817546 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 865 1200 72.08 On
Merit

123 242287500 LAIBA TABASUM 817175 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-29 Student 865 1200 72.08 On
Merit

124 242301369 ANUM USMAN 817087 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-30 Student 865 1200 72.08 On
Merit

125 242301799 AEYSHA NOOR 719409 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-30 Student 864 1200 72.00 On
Merit

126 242203591 RUBINA BIBI 818492 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-18 Student 861 1200 71.75 On
Merit

127 242309488 NOOR-UN-NISA 724703 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-31 Student 860 1200 71.67 On
Merit

128 242236762 SAWERA AMIR 719535 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 859 1200 71.58 On
Merit

129 242204778 FARYAL RAFIQUE 816385 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-18 Student 857 1200 71.42 On
Merit

130 242301287 SAFEENA ZAHRA 723835 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-30 Student 857 1200 71.42 On
Merit
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131 242363045 LAIBA RUBAB 724528 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-08 Student 857 1200 71.42 On
Merit

132 242209179 ALISHBA MAI 817806 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 856 1200 71.33 On
Merit

133 242223530 MISBAH YOUSAF 720013 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 856 1200 71.33 On
Merit

134 242234083 SHAISTA SADDIQUE 818706 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 856 1200 71.33 On
Merit

135 242332926 SAHAR BIBI 723909 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-03 Student 855 1200 71.25 On
Merit

136 242228877 KOMAL NAWAZ 719587 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 853 1200 71.08 On
Merit

137 242266500 ZUNIRA RAFIQ 737886 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-26 Student 852 1200 71.00 On
Merit

138 242229945 BAREERA TAHZEEB 816920 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 848 1200 70.67 On
Merit

139 242300405 AYESHA 821273 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-30 Student 847 1200 70.58 On
Merit

140 242347810 MISBAH ABBAS 817118 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-06 Student 845 1200 70.42 On
Merit

141 242205550 MUSKAN KHALID 720065 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-18 Student 844 1200 70.33 On
Merit

142 242241804 MEHAK RIAZ 720418 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 840 1200 70.00 On
Merit

143 242227709 DUA FATIMA GHOURI 817775 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 839 1200 69.92 On
Merit

144 242299251 AREENA RASHID 821401 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-30 Student 838 1200 69.83 On
Merit

145 242248475 UJALA 720084 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-25 Student 837 1200 69.75 On
Merit

146 242361107 MARIUM LATIF 718086 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-08 Student 836 1200 69.67 On
Merit

147 242223466 SHAHEEN FIAZ 723777 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 835 1100 75.91 On
Merit

148 242311927 NOOR UL ANE 817102 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-31 Student 835 1200 69.58 On
Merit

149 242223306 SAHAR MURTAZA 723461 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 830 1200 69.17 On
Merit

150 242194099 LAIBA IQBAL 720489 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-11 Student 828 1200 69.00 On
Merit

151 242201903 HANSA KAMRAN 816832 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-15 Student 828 1200 69.00 On
Merit

152 242203178 SHAHZADI MISHALL
ALI 817579 BISE

Bahawalpur
F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-18 Student 828 1200 69.00 On
Merit
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153 242213887 TAMVEEL ZAHRA 817338 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 828 1200 69.00 On
Merit

154 242246817 ALISHBA NAWAZ 137901 BISE
Multan

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-25 Student 828 1200 69.00 On
Merit

155 242214318 SHAHREEN FATIMA 720555 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 826 1200 68.83 On
Merit

156 242213641 DUA IJAZ 817313 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 825 1200 68.75 On
Merit

157 242236541 KHADIJA KHAN 723103 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 825 1200 68.75 On
Merit

158 242200433 LARAIB ZAHRA 816773 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-15 Student 824 1200 68.67 On
Merit

159 242314652 UMM E SALMA 818319 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-01 Student 824 1200 68.67 On
Merit

160 242217241 HAMNA AMIR 719771 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 814 1200 67.83 On
Merit

161 242301052 AYESHA AFZAL 719092 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-30 Student 813 1200 67.75 On
Merit

162 242215173 AMAN IMRAN 720249 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 811 1200 67.58 On
Merit

163 242220093 FIZA NAZIR 120013 BISE
Lahore

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-21 Student 810 1200 67.50 On
Merit

164 242207451 SHAFAQ ZAHID 818061 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-18 Student 808 1200 67.33 On
Merit

165 242215049 HANIA ASGHAR 817083 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 807 1200 67.25 On
Merit

166 242200741 MISBAH BIBI 723554 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-15 Student 805 1200 67.08 On
Merit

167 242211385 SIMAL TANVEER 816908 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 805 1200 67.08 On
Merit

168 242254140 PALAK 719296 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-25 Student 805 1200 67.08 On
Merit

169 242233739 NAIRA BASIT 720440 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 804 1200 67.00 On
Merit

170 242222017 AREESHA BIBI 817424 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 803 1200 66.92 On
Merit

171 242213786 MANAHIL SARFRAZ 719811 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 800 1200 66.67 On
Merit

172 242203331 LAIBA SALEEM 817607 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-18 Student 795 1200 66.25 On
Merit

173 242216433 MARYAM KHAN NIAZI 719940 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 794 1200 66.17 On
Merit

174 242361147 SHANZA IRSHAD 817874 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-08 Student 791 1200 65.92 On
Merit
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175 242288599 KHADIJA ALLAH
WASAYA 719631 BISE

Bahawalpur
F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-29 Student 789 1200 65.75 On
Merit

176 242218938 TAHREEM MUNIR 719418 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 788 1200 65.67 On
Merit

177 242221828 ALVINA MUSHEER 718170 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 788 1200 65.67 On
Merit

178 242228515 FATIMA-TU-ZAHRA 720022 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 788 1200 65.67 On
Merit

179 242223002 SANIA KHALID 719379 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 787 1200 65.58 On
Merit

180 242214549 MAMOONA SIDDIQUE 405376 BISE
Faisalabad

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 783 1200 65.25 On
Merit

181 242250729 RIZWANA BIBI 717394 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-25 Student 782 1200 65.17 On
Merit

182 242215577 BISMA NOOR 720510 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 781 1200 65.08 On
Merit

183 242204471 MARYAM ORANGZAB 818251 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-18 Student 780 1200 65.00 On
Merit

184 242220976 SABA FATIMA 719275 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 780 1200 65.00 On
Merit

185 242227558 ALIYA AKRAM 816391 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 780 1200 65.00 On
Merit

186 242204559 MARIA BIBI 717568 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-18 Student 779 1200 64.92 On
Merit

187 242218941 NAHEED ARSHAD 821336 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 778 1200 64.83 On
Merit

188 242222661 SIDRAT UL MUNTAHA 719818 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 778 1200 64.83 On
Merit

189 242210147 SOBIA 818727 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 776 1200 64.67 On
Merit

190 242234814 SAMIA BIBI 720430 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 776 1200 64.67 On
Merit

191 242354082 LAIBA SIRAJ 720011 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-07 Student 776 1200 64.67 On
Merit

192 242205114 PRIYA IQBAL 719529 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-18 Student 775 1200 64.58 On
Merit

193 242267028 MAHA FARRUKH 718053 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-26 Student 775 1200 64.58 On
Merit

194 242369908 NOSHABA SHAHID 718054 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-10 Student 774 1200 64.50 On
Merit

195 242370161 REENA RIAZ 724509 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-10 Student 771 1200 64.25 On
Merit

196 242266099 MOMNA MAMOON 720312 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-26 Student 762 1200 63.50 On
Merit
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197 242195667 ANZALA MALIK 818355 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-13 Student 760 1200 63.33 On
Merit

198 242307406 NOREEN SARDAR 723404 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-31 Student 760 1200 63.33 On
Merit

199 242221520 TASKEEN MALIK 821262 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 759 1200 63.25 On
Merit

200 242286291 AMNA AZHAR 817590 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-29 Student 757 1200 63.08 On
Merit

201 242212041 ZOOHA KHALIQUE
KHAN 719107 BISE

Bahawalpur
F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 755 1200 62.92 On
Merit

202 242238394 MALKA EJAZ 817428 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 755 1200 62.92 On
Merit

203 242214815 AYESHA BIBI 719367 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 751 1200 62.58 On
Merit

204 242301188 SYEDA ARIFA
BUKHARI 718568 BISE

Bahawalpur
F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-30 Student 747 1200 62.25 On
Merit

205 242215234 ROKANZA SULTAN
BHATTI 818792 BISE

Bahawalpur
F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 742 1200 61.83 On
Merit

206 242193498 MAHEEN FATIMA 816373 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-11 Student 741 1200 61.75 On
Merit

207 242215674 WAJIHA EMAN 818789 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 737 1200 61.42 On
Merit

208 242195011 RUKHSAR CHANAN 720276 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-12 Student 736 1200 61.33 On
Merit

209 242230230 SANA PASHA 817429 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 735 1200 61.25 On
Merit

210 242221674 SYEDA ALEENA
BUKHARI 720405 BISE

Bahawalpur
F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 732 1200 61.00 On
Merit

211 242222175 KUBRA MARYAM 817672 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 732 1200 61.00 On
Merit

212 242233548 SUMERA 719281 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 730 1200 60.83 On
Merit

213 242276033 KIRAN KHAN 719103 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-27 Student 727 1200 60.58 On
Merit

214 242319483 FAIQA JAHANGIR 812068 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-01 Student 726 1200 60.50 On
Merit

215 242209068 IFRAH NOOR 816379 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 723 1200 60.25 On
Merit

216 242214880 IQRA JAHANGIR 816443 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-20 Student 723 1200 60.25 On
Merit

217 242287956 MANAHIL SABIR 719289 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-29 Student 723 1200 60.25 On
Merit

218 242207726 MAHNOOR NADEEM 817316 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-19 Student 717 1200 59.75 On
Merit
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219 242200593 MUQADAS AKRAM 720034 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-15 Student 715 1200 59.58 On
Merit

220 242194318 IQRA WASEEM 720252 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-12 Student 712 1200 59.33 On
Merit

221 242292782 AQSA MUZAMIL
QURESHI 718908 BISE

Bahawalpur
F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-29 Student 710 1200 59.17 On
Merit

222 242224330 MARYAM AJMAL 719003 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-22 Student 709 1200 59.08 On
Merit

223 242366918 ASIFA SHAHID 819189 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-09 Student 708 1100 64.36 On
Merit

224 242255689 SYEDA NAQEEBA
ZAINAB SHAMSI 720250 BISE

Bahawalpur
F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-25 Student 704 1200 58.67 On
Merit

225 242347126 AYESHA SARWAR 718517 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-06 Student 700 1200 58.33 On
Merit

226 242351423 MOMNA HASSAN 718846 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-07 Student 699 1200 58.25 On
Merit

227 242233607 FATIMA 718915 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 698 1200 58.17 On
Merit

228 242227767 SANIA ASLAM 718413 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 697 1200 58.08 On
Merit

229 242237578 HAREEM FATIMA 818503 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 692 1200 57.67 On
Merit

230 242288059 MAHAM JAVED 818765 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-29 Student 691 1200 57.58 On
Merit

231 242298101 AYESHA KHALIL 818105 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-30 Student 687 1200 57.25 On
Merit

232 242235060 NIMRA ARSHAD 727183 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 686 1100 62.36 On
Merit

233 242353095 FATIMA KHAN 816548 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-08-07 Student 678 1200 56.50 On
Merit

234 242228322 JAVERIA TARIQ 817826 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-23 Student 667 1200 55.58 On
Merit

235 242238963 TAHA SUBHAN 719269 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-24 Student 662 1200 55.17 On
Merit

236 242254284 FIZZA NAWAZ 818279 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-25 Student 660 1200 55.00 On
Merit

237 242277279 LAIBA KHAN 724647 BISE
Bahawalpur

F.Sc. (Pre-Medical)-
1st Shift-Biology,
Chemistry, Physics

2024-07-27 Student 660 1200 55.00 On
Merit


